
Arterial Sidewalks Added by Year in Miles, 2009-2023 
   

Year New Construction 
Actual, mi 

New Construction 
Cumulative, mi 

2009 0.96 1.0 
2010 1.84 2.8 
2011 0.99 3.8 
2012 2.07 5.8 
2013 1.38 7.2 
2014 1.96 9.2 
2015 1.50 10.7 
2016 2.12 12.8 
2017 2.68 15.5 
2018 0.85 16.3 
2019 1.25 17.6 
2020 4.07 21.7 
2021 4.42 26.1 
2022 1.40 27.5 
2023 1.41 28.9 

 


